Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matt Burton - (827791) - Swansea University SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
27.46
27.76
28.70
29.31
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29.55
31.86
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35.06
36.11
37.71
39.60
42.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.46
27.76
28.70
29.55
29.31

29.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

533

428
341
300
293
288
288
269
256
234

177

146

WA Pts

533
516
467
428
438
429

Round

m I m =m™m T I mMm I ™M ™M =m™m I T I I I

T

Round

m I I I

I

Date

11/01/20
12/01/19
30/04/17
09/04/16
19/03/16
09/04/16
15/11/14
171113
20/04/13
13/07/13
30/06/13
13/01/13
08/12/12
14/07/12
15/01/12
17/12/11
09/04/11

Date

11/01/20
12/01/19
30/04/17
09/04/16
09/04/16
19/03/16

Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
London Region Summer Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
London Region Summer Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

The National Arena Swimming League B Final
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
NASLS Regional Premier Division Final
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet

Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
London Region Summer Championships
London Region Summer Championships

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
London
Aldershot
London
Bristol
Cardiff
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Sheffield
Crawley
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Hillingdon

Aldershot

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
London
London

Aldershot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Maxwell
Ealing

Ealing

Ealing
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Maxwell
Ealing

Ealing

Ealing

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1
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31.86 341 F 15/11/14  Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 1
33.25 300 F 171113 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Windsor 1
33.69 288 F 13/07/13  Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3
33.70 288 H 30/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Windsor 3
33.51 293 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Cardiff Windsor 1
34.48 269 H 13/01/13  City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Windsor 1
35.06 256 F 08/12/12  NASLS Regional Premier Division Final Crawley Windsor 1
36.11 234 F 14/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3
37.71 205 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Windsor 1
39.60 177 F 17/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Windsor 1
42.28 146 H 09/04/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3
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